JBJULZA

17:13:14 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
08JUL24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 0BJULZ4

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1=t 3

2nd 5

3rd 4

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/4

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/5/4/7

Win

$2.00 PAYS
15.50

$1.00 PAYS
25.90

$1.00 PAYS
72.90

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
7.80

$0.50 PAYS
12.95

50.19 PAYS
7.29

Show

3.40
7.00
5.80

{08 Dollars)

(US Deollars)

(US Deollars}

"

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK |

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




08JUCLZ24

17:42:34(EDT) REPCRTING

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
QRDER QF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL

lst 5

2nd 7

3rd 6

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/17

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/6/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/5

PRICE REPORT
DATE: 08JULZ4

COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : LAUREL 08JULZ4

Win

$2.00 PAYS
22.80

$1.00 PAYS
23.00

531,00 PAYS
71.20

$2.00 PAYS
10.20¢

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US bellars)

Place

51.00 PAYS
11.40

$0.50 PAYS
11.50

50.10 PAYS
7.12

$1.00 PAYS
5.10

{Us

(Us

Show

2. 40
3.80
2.80

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1



08JUL24
18:15:40(EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNTITY
PROGRAM : ELAUREL 08JUL24

RACE : 3

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : €

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTAL

1st 1

2nd 2

3rd 3

4th <]

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/3/¢6

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL
571

2.

51.

1.

52

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
28.80

00 PA¥S
111.40¢

00 PAYS
281,80

.00 PAYS

9.40

08JULz4

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
14,40

50 PAYS
55.70

18 PAYS
28.18

00 PAYS
4.70

{US

(Us

{Us

Show

3.00
4,40
6.60

Donllars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



08JUL24 PRICE REPORT
18:43:29 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 08JUL24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 08JUL24
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

OCRDER OF FINISH : 1/7/3/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dollazrs}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 10,240 3.40
2nd 7 3.40
3rd 3
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/7 29.80 14,90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/7/3 35.80 17,90
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/7/3/5 446,50 44 .65

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/1 128.00

1.

00 PAYS
64.00

(Us

(Us

{Us

(G5

Show

2.20
2.80
3.60

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Donllars)

Dellars)

PRCOOQ2
PAGE# 1




08JULZ24 PRICE REPORT

1%:13:52{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 08JUL24

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/4/6/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 4

3rd 4]

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/4

Trifecta
CFFICTIAL
1/4/7¢6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/6/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/1

$2.

1.

1.

$2.

Win

0C PAYS
17,00

00 PAYS
22.30

00 PAYS
49.10

00 PAYS
41.00

08JULZ4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dellars}

1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
8.50

50 PAYS
11.15

10 PAYS
4.91

00 PAYS
20.590

(US

(US

(Us

Show

3.00
2.60
3.60

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars}

bollaxs}

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



08JULZ24 PRICE REPORT

19:41:41(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : LAUREL 0BJUL24
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6,8
FAVORITES : 1

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 5

2nd 4

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
574

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/1

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/4/1/2

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
1/5

ITY

Win

$2.00 PAYS
62.40

$1.00 PAYS
45.60

$1.00 PAYS
189.70

$2.00 PAYS
25.80

08JUL24

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1,

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

5.00
le.49

00 PAYS

31.20

50 PAYS
22.80

10 PAYS
18.97

00 PAYS
12.90C

(US

(us

(Us

(US

Show

2.40
4,00
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 1



08JUL24 PRICE REPORT

20:15:07 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 08JULZ24
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/5/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 5

3rd 2

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/2/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/74

52.

51,

51.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
39.00

00 PAYS
76.70

00 PAYS
2534, 30

00 PAYS
67.80

08JUL24

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

s1.

Place

00 PAYS
19.50

50 PAYS
38.35

10 PAYS
253.43

00 PAYS
33.90

{us

(Us

Show

2.40
4.00
3.80

Dollars)

Dellars)

Doliars}

Dollars)

PRCCCO2
PAGEH# 1



08JULZ4 PRICE REPORT

20:50:55(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 08JULZ4
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/3/3/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 4]

2nd 9

3rd 3

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/9/3/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/1

478

52,

L.

$1.

$2.

Win

0C PAYS
i15.00

00 PAYS
38.80

C0 PAYS
288.60

00 PAYS
5.40
15.20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

08JUL24

{(US Dollars)
Place

3.00
7.20

$1.00 PAYS
7.80

50.50 PAYS
19.40

50.310 PAYS
28.86

$1.00 PAYS
2.50
7.60

{Us

{(Us

(DS

(U5

Show

2.60
4.40
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCO00Z
PAGEH 1



08JULZ24
21:22:02 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAURRIL C8JULZ4
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 5/1/10/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 1

3rd 10

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/1

Trifacta
OFFICIAL
5/1/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/10/%9

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
6/5

Win

17.60

$2.00 PAYS
122.60

$1.00 PAYS
505,40

$1.00 PAYS
2518.10

$2.00 PAYS
50.20

08JUL24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollarxrs}

Place

12.00
15.60

$1.00 PAYS

61.30

$0.50 PAYS
252.70

$0.10 PAYS
251.81

51.00 PAYS
25,10

(US

(Us

{us

Show

7.80
9.80
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



